
Show #082117: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show (08/21/2017-08/28/2017)

400. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 727 This Cats A Keeper Jayson J Fisher 441.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher

2 595 Metalic Dual Dave A Ferguson 434.50 Dave A & Kathy L Ferguson

3 900 Hal Ova Ride Eric M Freitas 433.50 Eric M Freitas

4 682 Caymus Pepto Ramona L Wold 429.00 Ken And Ramona Wold

5 794 Reyvon Eric M Freitas 426.50 Eric M Freitas

6 723 Dare To Sioux Hope Miller 425.00 Hope Miller

7 598 Smooth Santanna Paul G Wilinski 423.50 Paul G Wilinski

8 382 Genuinely Roo Shawn B Renshaw 422.50 Shawn & Kimberly Renshaw

9 876 Blackest Pearl Tim J Swickard 418.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

10 65 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin 416.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

11 470 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 414.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

12 408 Yellow Roze Of Texas John E Showalter 412.50 John E Showalter

13 379 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 411.00 Paul Seitz

14 332 Sheza Good Bet Kathy L Wilson 405.00 Kathy L Wilson

15 348 Very Smart Idea Melissa Garbrick 388.00 Melissa & Chris Garbrick

401. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 682 Caymus Pepto Ramona L Wold 429.00 Ken And Ramona Wold

2 723 Dare To Sioux Hope Miller 425.00 Hope Miller

3 598 Smooth Santanna Paul G Wilinski 423.50 Paul G Wilinski

4 382 Genuinely Roo Shawn B Renshaw 422.50 Shawn & Kimberly Renshaw

5 876 Blackest Pearl Tim J Swickard 418.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

6 65 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin 416.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

7 470 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 414.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

8 379 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 411.00 Paul Seitz

9 59 Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Leslie Klesper 384.50 Kathryn Leslie Klesper

402. NRCHA NNPDER: Nov NP Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 682 Caymus Pepto Ramona L Wold 429.00 Ken And Ramona Wold

2 723 Dare To Sioux Hope Miller 425.00 Hope Miller

3 598 Smooth Santanna Paul G Wilinski 423.50 Paul G Wilinski

4 876 Blackest Pearl Tim J Swickard 418.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

5 65 Very Smart  Haida Shelly Lynn Franklin 416.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

6 470 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 414.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

7 379 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 411.00 Paul Seitz

8 59 Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Leslie Klesper 384.50 Kathryn Leslie Klesper

403. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 690 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan S Modic 428.00 Susan S Modic

2 876 Blackest Pearl Tim J Swickard 418.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

3 348 Very Smart Idea Melissa Garbrick 388.00 Melissa & Chris Garbrick

4 59 Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Leslie Klesper 384.50 Kathryn Leslie Klesper

404. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #082117: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show (08/21/2017-08/28/2017)

1 359 Workin Mans Blues Jessica R Draper 431.50 Jessica And/Or Michael

2 380 Shined Wright Corrie D Brock 429.00 Corrie D Brock

3 891 Smoke N Cd Alaine Hu 421.00 Alaine J Hu

4T 673 Very Smart Remchic Hannah Hieber 420.50 Hannah Hieber

4T 381 Lil Peppy Tradition Corrie D Brock 420.50 Robert S Brock

6 425 Smartlilmister Christine Duis 419.00 Christine Duis

7 684 Timeless Fashion Jessica D Wright 418.00 Jessica D Wright

8 680 Goosen Ya Becca Warner 416.50 Scott Warner

9 578 Dusty Red Jeep Cherie M. Austin 413.00 Cherie M. Austin

10 333 This Cats Royal Linda R Wood 411.50 Linda Wood

11 667 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 409.50 Ruth Jackson

12 402 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya 402.50 Brianna Montoya

13 893 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 401.50 Tootie Truesdell

14 593 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 400.50 Sonya Oppedyk


